Lot Width The horizontal distance between side lot lines at the front building line 
measured parallel with the front lot line.  

Lot, Corner  A lot which occupies the interior angle at the intersection of two (2) street 
lines which make an angle of more than forty-five (45) degrees and less than 
one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees with each other. The street line 
forming the least frontage shall be deemed the front of the lot.  

Lot, Interior  A lot other than a corner lot. 
Lot, Nonconforming  Any lot of record which does not meet the minimum yard or area 

requirements established in these regulations at the time of this Ordinance's